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LeAnn Witters - Trainer
New England, South/Central  IL  & 
Eastern MO

Ext:4007
LeAnn.Witters@Versico.com 
Fax: 717-960-4456

Lisa Shuey
South Central
Ext: 7262
Lisa.Shuey@Versico.com 
Fax: 717-960-4034

Manani Pro 
Ohio Valley & WeatherBond
Ext: 4028
Manani.Pro@Versico.com 
Fax:  717-960-4457

Cynthia Thuemmel 
Atlantic East & Southeast
Ext 4006
Cynthia.Thuemmel@Versico.com
Fax: 717-960-1567

Erin Lehman
North Central
Ext: 6888     
Erin.Lehman@Versico.com 
Fax:  717-960-4458

Laura Vangeli
Customer Service Manager
Ext: 4030
Laura.Vangeli@Versico.com

Noah Davis
West Coast
Ext: 4031    
Noah.Davis@Versico.com 
Fax:  717-960-4034

Elyse Shawver
Mountain West
Ext: 4033   
Elyse.shawver@Versico.com 
Fax:  717-960-4034
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